
Pachet fittinguri

I.D.: 86742395

Data publicarii	06.09.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.935,16 RON - 1.935,16 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0090mm DN0080 BUC 20.00 48.78 975.60 PVC - capac SN4 400mm BUC 6.00 96.36 578.16 Compresiune - Racord FI PN16 063x2 BUC 20.00 11.90 238.00 Compresiune - Racord FI PN16 040x1 1/4 BUC 20.00 7.17 143.40 Total 1,935.16
